TRIPLE TALENT MANAGEMENT

Film & Television

How to Buy Condoms

The American Dream

Impulse

Commercial & Corporate

Coles Value Dinner

Journal Student Living

Stage & Musical Theatre

A Blast Through the Past

Clue: On Stage

Puffs

Legally Blonde Jr

Anything Goes Jr

Training

Acting

Thea McLeod Screening Acting Workshop
Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre 4 Week Intensive
22576VIC Certificate Il in Acting (Screen)
Acting Coaching

Dance

Private Dance Training, Jazz, Ballet
Jazz

Tap

Jazz, Funk, Tap

Ballet, Tap, Jazz, Musical Theatre,
Contemporary, Hip hop, Acrobatics

Singing

Private Vocal Tuition
Private Vocal Tuition
Group singing lessons
Skills

Accents: American, British

Louise
Bridesmaid
Autumn

Female in Couple 100%
University Student 100%

Lead Singer/Dancer
Miss Scarlett
Megan Jones

Elle Woods

Head Angel

TAFTA
Showfit

Institution for American Musical Theatre
Australian College of Dramatic Arts

May Downs School of Dance

VIP Studios
Circle Studios

The Space Dance and Arts Centre
Gay Wightman School of Ballet

May Downs School of Dance

Chris Nolan Voice Studio
Vocal Tuition Melbourne
May Downs School of Dance

management@fripletalent.com.au
PO BOX 281, Burwood

Victoria. 3125

P 0400030717

REBECCA FURNESS

Pronouns: She/her

DOB: 24t October, 2004
Height: 162 cm

Size: 8/10

Hair: Light Brown

Eyes: Blue/Green

Chest: 82 cm

Waist: 67 cm

Hips: 86 cm

Shoe: 7

Vocal range: G3 to C6

Liars & Clowns
Jaydar Productions
CS Productions

Dir: Kyle Dolan
Dir: Darrin McKean
Dir: Cassie Sellan

Maker Dir: Tony Le

JSL Dir: Celia Pan

BHS Pasquale Bartalotta
BHS Pasquale Bartalotta
BHS Pasquale Bartalotta
BHS Pasquale Bartalotta
BHS Rachelle Heath

Thea McLeod
Various teachers
Michael Minarik
Merilyn Brend
Kath Gordon

Dana Jolly
Natalya Bobenko
Eden Read

Alisa Finney
Renie Ann Martini

Chris Nolan
Rebecca Bode
Gabi

2024
2023
2021

2025
2025

2022
2022
2021
2020
2019

2025
2024
2022
2021-2022
2017-2019

2023
2023
2023
2021-2022
2016-2020

2023-Curr
2022
2017-2019




