Eden Read

2023





REBECCA FURNESS

Pronouns: She/her

24th, October, 2004 DOB:

Height: 162 cm Size: 8/10

Hair: Light Brown Blue/Green Eyes:

Chest: 82 cm Waist: 67 cm 86 cm Hips:

Shoe: 7

Vocal range: G3 to C6

<u>Fil</u>	lm	&	<u>Те</u>	<u>lev</u>	<u>isi</u>	on

How to Buy Condoms	Louise	Liars & Clowns	Dir: Kyle Dolan	2024
The American Dream	Bridesmaid	Jaydar Productions	Dir: Darrin McKean	2023
Impulse	Autumn	CS Productions	Dir: Cassie Sellan	2021
Commercial & Corporate				
Coles Value Dinner	Female in Couple 100%	Maker	Dir: Tony Le	2025
Journal Student Living	University Student 100%	JSL	Dir: Celia Pan	2025
Stage & Musical Theatre				
A Blast Through the Past	Lead Singer/Dancer	BHS	Pasquale Bartalotta	2022
Clue: On Stage	Miss Scarlett	BHS	Pasquale Bartalotta	2022
Puffs	Megan Jones	BHS	Pasquale Bartalotta	2021
Legally Blonde Jr	Elle Woods	BHS	Pasquale Bartalotta	2020
Anything Goes Jr	Head Angel	BHS	Rachelle Heath	2019
<u>Training</u>				
Actina				

Thea McLeod Screening Acting Workshop	TAFTA	Thea McLeod	2025
Musical Theatre	Showfit	Various teachers	2024
Musical Theatre 4 Week Intensive	Institution for American Musical Theatre	Michael Minarik	2022
22576VIC Certificate III in Acting (Screen)	Australian College of Dramatic Arts	Merilyn Brend	2021-2022
Acting Coaching	May Downs School of Dance	Kath Gordon	2017-2019
Dance			
Private Dance Training, Jazz, Ballet	VIP Studios	Dana Jolly	2023
Jazz	Circle Studios	Natalya Bobenko	2023

Тар

Jazz, Funk, Tap Gay Wightman School of Ballet Alisa Finney 2021-2022 Ballet, Tap, Jazz, Musical Theatre, May Downs School of Dance Renie Ann Martini 2016-2020

The Space Dance and Arts Centre

Contemporary, Hip hop, Acrobatics

Singing

Private Vocal Tuition Chris Nolan Voice Studio Chris Nolan 2023-Curr **Private Vocal Tuition** Vocal Tuition Melbourne Rebecca Bode 2022 Group singing lessons May Downs School of Dance Gabi 2017-2019

Skills

Accents: American, British